Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Sommer, Mathias; Tel.: 08221/206524; Mobil: 0152/34203126

E-Mail: spielleiter-sommer@online.de; Fax: ---

Stand: 06.04.2025

Saison 2024-25 / Frauen / Bezirksoberliga / Schnittliste ( Auswaérts )
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Spieler
Fink, Astrid
Motzet, Tobias
Bergmaier, Rita
Steidl, Sonja
Preif3l, Simone
Appel, Patricia
Braunstein, Anita
Reiser, Sabine
Gabriel, Anita
Baumeister, Reinhold
Tauber, Melanie
Waldmuiller, Michaela
Schmid, Anna-Lena
Tschauner, Birgit
Huber, Sandra
Velioniskis, Wilhelm
Bibo, Julia Jessica
Mirwald, Alina
Els, Manuel
Dorn, Jakob
Volodka, Sabrina
Schimkus, Daniela
Kremer, Ulrike
Hummel, Sonja
Schldsser, Andreas
Keller, Engelbert
Aigner, Gerda
Dorrich, Franz
Keck, Angela
Veitinger, Angela
Holzle, Angela
Repolusk, Carmen
Ddrrich, Monika
Bergmaier, Beate
Mirwald, Alexandra
Muller, Anja
Lux, Gabriele
Urban, Franziska
Grauer, Adelheid
Faude, Brigitte
Wacker, Martina
Leutgeb, Angelika
Dauer, Jacqueline
Honicke, Christina
Weindl, Vera
Grauer, Bernd
Hoppler, Christina
Keller, Susann
Kubitschek, Gaby
Kohl, Norbert
Regler, Bianca
Neidhard, Jutta
Jarjour, Melanie

Klub

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.

MBB-SG Augsburg

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.

DJK Eichstatt
FKC Neuburg
DJK Eichstatt

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.

SKV Meitingen

SC Mihlried
MBB-SG Augsburg
SC Mihlried

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.

DJK Eichstatt
SKV Meitingen
MBB-SG Augsburg
SKC Unterthingau
BC Schretzheim
SC Miuhlried

BC Schretzheim
SKC Unterthingau
BC Schretzheim
MBB-SG Augsburg
SKC Unterthingau
SKV Meitingen
SC Miihlried

SKC Unterthingau
SC Miihlried

SKV Meitingen
SKC Unterthingau
FKC Neuburg

BC Schretzheim
DJK Eichstatt
SKV Meitingen

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.

SC Miihlried

SKV Meitingen
MBB-SG Augsburg
BC Schretzheim
BC Schretzheim
FKC Neuburg

FKC Neuburg

DJK Eichstatt

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.

MBB-SG Augsburg
BC Schretzheim
BC Schretzheim
FKC Neuburg

SKC Unterthingau
SKC Unterthingau
SKV Meitingen
DJK Eichstatt
MBB-SG Augsburg
FKC Neuburg

AK
Frauen
Manner

SenBw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

SenBw
Frauen

SenAm
uU23w

SenAw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

SenBm
Frauen
u23w
Manner

SenBm
Frauen
Frauen

SenBw

SenAw

SenAm

SenB m

SenBw

SenCm
Frauen

SenBw
Frauen
Frauen

SenBw

SenAw
Frauen
Frauen

Sen Aw
Frauen

SenCw

SenBw

SenBw
Frauen
Frauen

SenBw
U23w

SenCm

SenCw

SenBw

SenCw

SenB m
Frauen

SenBw
uU23w

7
3
4
7
2
6
5
6
7
1
1
7
1
5
6
3
5
7
1
1
1
7
6
6
1
5
5
2
4
6
6
6
3
1
7
5
3
4
2
4
5
6
2
4
5
1
6
7
2
1
1
2
2

530,71
530,00
529,50
529,43
523,00
521,83
519,60
518,33
518,14
516,00
513,00
512,57
511,00
507,80
507,17
507,00
506,80
506,00
504,00
502,00
501,00
499,86
499,83
499,33
499,00
498,00
497,60
497,50
497,25
495,67
495,67
494,50
493,67
490,00
489,71
488,60
488,33
487,00
486,00
482,75
480,80
477,17
473,50
472,50
466,60
461,00
457,00
456,43
456,00
453,00
444,00
439,50
331,00

MP Sp Heim-@

4,0
3,0
4,0
6,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
7,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
0,0
4,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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521,33
538,50
523,83
522,29
405,00
538,00
507,00
509,86
533,71
536,00
521,67
498,71
543,00
493,17
524,57
528,00
496,33
523,67

0,00

0,00
490,67
524,83
522,00
488,50

0,00
510,67
480,50

0,00
503,20
490,29
491,50
503,43
470,00

0,00
516,57
494,33
515,17
494,00
488,60
469,83
460,67
481,33

0,00
514,67
473,00
471,00
450,00
510,43
452,33

0,00
463,00
515,00

0,00

6,0
2,0
6,0
5,0
0,0
3,0
4,0
6,0
6,0
1,0
2,0
7,0
3,0
5,0
50
2,0
3,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
5,0
1,0
0,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
0,5
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0

Sp
13
5
10
14
3
9
12
13
14
2

14
4
11
13
5
8
13
1

14
11

10
11
12

Ges-d MP Best
526,38 10,0 556
533,40 5,0 544
526,10 10,0 560
525,86 11,0 584
483,67 1,0 539
527,22 7,0 557
512,25 7,0 530
513,77 9,0 555
525,93 9,0 553
526,00 2,0 536
519,50 3,0 552
505,64 14,0 575
535,00 4,0 561
499,82 8,0 543
516,54 7,0 570
515,40 3,0 529
502,88 6,0 538
514,15 4,0 561
504,00 1,0 504
502,00 1,0 502
493,25 1,0 501
511,38 7,0 563
510,92 6,0 543
493,92 6,0 543
499,00 1,0 499
502,75 4,0 551
492,71 1,0 519
497,50 0,0 514
500,56 5,0 521
492,77 4,0 549
493,58 6,0 522
499,31 8,0 536
487,75 3,0 515
490,00 0,0 490
503,14 8,0 548
491,73 8,0 531
506,22 3,0 550
489,33 2,0 498
487,86 3,0 539
475,00 3,0 505
469,82 1,0 499
479,25 2,0 535
47350 1,0 481
490,57 2,0 529
469,00 1,0 497
466,00 1,0 471
453,50 1,0 478
483,43 4,0 534
453,80 1,5 467
453,00 0,0 453
453,50 0,0 463
464,67 1,0 515
331,00 0,0 347



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Grau, Christine
Woltron, Franz
Kopp, Monika
Gast, Astrid
Pawlicki, Jirgen
Pawlicki, Joachim
Bohm, Petra
Breyer, Silvia
Bissinger, Franz

BC Schretzheim
SC Miuhlried

BC Schretzheim
MBB-SG Augsburg
SKC Unterthingau
SKC Unterthingau
SKV Meitingen

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.

SKV Meitingen

SenBw
SenAm
SenBw
SenBw
SenBm
Manner
SenBw
SenAw
SenBm
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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534,00
528,00
524,00
505,00
500,00
488,00
461,00
442,00
402,00

2,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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534,00
528,00
524,00
505,00
500,00
488,00
461,00
442,00
402,00

2,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

541
528
525
505
500
488
461
442
402



